Freesmachine Aimo 2VK

M-31-1-030-060513-NB3M

Link to machine: https://www.nzh.be/nl/print/pdf/node/177



Bouwjaar

Kleur
Standplaats

Type

Lengte werktafel
Breedte werktafel
Koers X-as

Koers Y-as

Koers Z-as

1990
Groen
Zwevezele
2VK

1275 mm
255 mm

+ 350 mm
+ 350 mm
+ 275 mm



Opmerkingen

torenfrees model

langs & dwarsvoeding .
Meetsysteem

digitaal Heidenhain



